
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  720.5751

39 T. Canard  1020.9282

122 D. Reardon  721.0923

19 J. Weimer  1021.1184

31 R. Sipes  321.2425

63 C. Blose  1321.2466

114 J. Brayton  1021.4087

116 R. Morais  1021.4258

36 K. Cunningham  1021.4259

410 E. McCrummen  521.56010

87 P. Larsen  1621.59611

55 R. Clark  1321.65112

350 B. Evans  1621.69913

801 J. Alessi  721.72214

407 A. Chatfield  521.74515

220 C. Seely  321.75216

85 S. Borkenhagen  421.86217

111 M. Sleeter  722.00618

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  1213.4021

114 J. Brayton  1413.4542

10 R. Dungey  1513.5893

31 R. Sipes  513.8884

87 P. Larsen  313.9315

116 R. Morais  1213.9556

36 K. Cunningham  1114.1187

220 C. Seely  614.1798

63 C. Blose  614.2059

801 J. Alessi  314.21510

122 D. Reardon  814.23211

39 T. Canard  914.31412

350 B. Evans  914.40213

55 R. Clark  814.51014

410 E. McCrummen  514.64415

85 S. Borkenhagen  1414.75416

407 A. Chatfield  414.86117

111 M. Sleeter  915.04318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  1014.0211

31 R. Sipes  914.1522

10 R. Dungey  414.1713

114 J. Brayton  1014.2674

39 T. Canard  914.2855

63 C. Blose  414.3686

122 D. Reardon  814.4887

36 K. Cunningham  1114.5328

116 R. Morais  1014.5669

801 J. Alessi  614.58410

220 C. Seely  614.59811

87 P. Larsen  914.66312

410 E. McCrummen  1114.71513

55 R. Clark  1414.73814

350 B. Evans  1514.77315

407 A. Chatfield  1315.05716

85 S. Borkenhagen  915.07017

111 M. Sleeter  1115.81818
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